Haywood High School Sports
* Congratulations to the Haywood Tomcats’ Boys’ Basketball team for a home win
against Bolivar (71-50) in the play in round of the District 15AA tournament. They play
tonight against Fayette- Ware in the semi-finals. Regardless, they have advanced to the
regional tournament.
* Congratulations to the Lady Tomcats’ Girls’ Basketball team for a semi-final win in the
District 15AA tournament against Fayette-Ware (59-39). They will play in the
championship tomorrow night in Covington.

HCS Athletic Events:

District 15-AA Tournament at Covington High School
Girls District Semifinals Thursday, February 15

Boys District Semifinals Friday, February 16

Girls District Consolation & Championship Games Saturday, February 17
Boys District Consolation & Championship Games Tuesday, February 20

Hosted by Higher Seed
Girls Region Quarterfinals Friday, February 23
Boys Region Quarterfinals Saturday, February 24

Region 8-AA Tournament at Trezevant High School
Girls Region Semifinals Monday, February 26
Boys Region Semifinals Tuesday, February 27

Girls Region Finals Wednesday, February 28
Boys Region Finals Thursday, March 1

TBD
Girls Sectionals-Sub-state Saturday, March 3
Boys Sectionals-Sub-state Monday, March 5

Middle Tennessee State University
Girls State Tournament Wednesday, March 7 - Saturday March 10
Boys State Tournament Wednesday, March 14 - Saturday March 17




